callsign
1/18/2022 10:24 N374RV
1/18/2022 12:53 BKA759
1/18/2022 20:06 N251CB
1/18/2022 23:55 N85LJ

ac_type
F2TH
L35
C500
LI60

registration
N374RV
N595BA
N251CB
N85L

des_rwy

10 Arrival
10 Arrival
10 Arrival
10 Arrival

propulsion
J
J
J
J

jet_type

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST



